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A002031124 SAMRIDDHA  DEBNATH Female No  1 1 UR  11  398.00  100.00  95.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002222611 ASHMIT  SAHA Male No  2 2 UR  4  395.00  100.00  99.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002045423 ROHINI  DEB Female No  3 3 UR  4  390.00  99.00  98.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000128695 RAJESWARI  KANJILAL Female No  4 4 UR  5  387.00  98.00  91.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001591112 MANISHA  PAL Female No  5 5 UR  8  386.00  99.00  97.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000822412 SREEJATA  MAJUMDAR Female No  6 6 UR  2  386.00  99.00  93.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000477883 AGNIT  BANERJEE Male No  7 7 UR  5  385.00  100.00  97.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000318035 NANDINI  MUKHERJEE Female No  8 8 UR  3  384.00  100.00  95.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002310609 NISSAN  THAMI Male No  9 9 UR  15  384.00  98.00  93.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002106817 RIMA  PAL Female No  10 10 UR  3  384.00  0.00  87.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000404997 PRATYUSHA  

CHAKRABORTY

Female No  11  1 11 EWS  5  383.00  90.00  93.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001346249 ASHMIT  ROY Male No  12 12 UR  3  381.00  99.00  95.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000231914 SAYANTIKA  CHANDRA Female No  13 13 UR  6  379.00  96.00  99.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000011799 DEBARUPA  DAS Female No  14 14 UR  4  377.00  96.00  89.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A000215663 SANJILIKA  GHOSH Female No  15 15 UR  17  376.00  95.00  93.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000651267 OM  DEY Male No  16 16 UR  4  376.00  0.00  91.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001510534 PRAGYA  DASGUPTA Female No  17 17 UR  7  375.00  99.00  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001643232 TANMOYEE  SARMA Female No  18 18 UR  6  374.00  94.00  91.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000105951 SOMDATTA  

CHATTOPADHYAY

Female No  19 19 UR  10  374.00  90.00  97.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001926941 ANSUYA  SHARMA Female No  20 20 UR  14  373.00  92.00  96.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002305685 KHUSHI  CHOWDHARY Female No  21 21 UR  8  372.00  100.00  89.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001734000 RIMI  DAS Female No  22  1 22 OBC-B  6  371.00  100.00  86.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001544803 ZYAN GAUHAR KHAN Male No  23  2 23 OBC-B  4  370.00  99.00  85.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000792595 HIYA  CHATTOPADHYAY Female No  24 24 UR  19  370.00  97.00  96.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001026422 SAMBIT  HALDAR Male No  25 25 UR  4  370.00  95.00  86.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000091493 SHREEJOYEE  

BHATTACHARJEE

Female No  26 26 UR  20  368.00  90.00  87.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001426846 SEJUTI  DAS Female No  27 27 UR  10  367.00  98.00  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001133593 PRITHWISH KUMAR RAJ Male No  28 28 UR  9  367.00  0.00  94.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A001034741 SAIDUR RAHAMAN SHAIKH Male No  29  1 29 OBC-A  2  367.00  0.00  81.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000212493 SHOURYA  BASU Male No  30 30 UR  10  366.00  92.00  97.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000061173 ANANDITA  CHOWDHURY Female No  31 31 UR  23  366.00  83.00  79.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001966723 SHOUVIK  

BHATTACHARYYA

Male No  32 32 UR  9  365.00  0.00  94.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000002607 SOUMYA NANDINI SAHA Female No  33 33 UR  3  364.00  91.00  95.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001812167 MADHUMANTI  ROY Female No  34  1 34 SC  6  363.00  99.00  92.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001609244 PRAGATI  SINGH Female No  35 35 UR  11  363.00  96.00  97.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000095751 HITISHA  SEN Female No  36 36 UR  5  363.00  94.00  88.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001135213 KESANG  GURUNG Female No  37 37 UR  5  363.00  0.00  96.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002118279 ARPITA  RAM Female No  38  2 38 SC  8  362.00  0.00  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001509090 ANIK  PATHAK Male No  39 39 UR  3  360.00  85.00  95.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001624230 SUBHRADIP  GHOSH Male No  40 40 UR  9  359.00  92.00  83.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000020768 SATHI  GAZI Female No  41  3 41 OBC-B  1  358.00  94.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000367460 SHREYASHREE  GAYEN Female No  42 42 UR  5  357.00  94.00  94.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A001575680 ARJITA  SAHA Female No  43 43 UR  10  357.00  93.00  94.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001644743 SULAGNA  DAS Female No  44  3 44 SC  8  357.00  90.00  88.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001320971 PRIYASEE  MANDAL Female No  45  4 45 OBC-B  8  357.00  81.00  91.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002336417 AKTAR  JABED Male No  46 46 UR  20  357.00  0.00  83.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001311125 SAYANI  MALLICK Female No  47 47 UR  1  356.00  90.00  95.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002063482 JOYEE  BHADURI Female No  48 48 UR  11  356.00  89.00  94.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002003799 AAFIA  NAAZ Female No  49 49 UR  6  356.00  86.00  91.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001289354 SOHINI  GUHA Female No  50 50 UR  5  355.00  87.00  81.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001644194 ANULEKHA  

BANDYOPADHYAY

Female No  51 51 UR  5  354.00  90.00  88.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000011496 ADRITA  DEY Female No  52 52 UR  6  352.00  97.00  86.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001425435 RAJOSHREE  GOSWAMI Female No  53 53 UR  6  352.00  0.00  86.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000963509 SASWATA  SARKAR Male No  54 54 UR  9  351.00  93.00  86.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002317339 ANUSUA  MALIK Female No  55 55 UR  3  351.00  90.00  83.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001651390 SHANKHA DEEP 

MUKHERJEE

Male No  56 56 UR  11  351.00  86.00  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A001868500 SAMRIDDHI  DEY Female No  57 57 UR  8  351.00  84.00  91.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001706443 KOUSANI  MAITY Female No  58 58 UR  6  350.00  78.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000533946 JUBAIR ALI TUHIN Male No  59 59 UR  2  350.00  0.00  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000208646 MERAJ  SK Male No  60 60 UR  7  350.00  0.00  50.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001125795 RITWIKA  ACHARYA Female No  61 61 UR  19  349.00  87.00  84.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002174089 YASHNIKHA  SHAW Female No  62  4 62 SC  14  349.00  0.00  83.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000148131 PRIYARANJAN  

BHATTACHARJEE

Male No  63 63 UR  2  349.00  0.00  56.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000052729 SUBHAM  MITRA Male No  64  5 64 SC  7  347.00  91.00  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000020547 SAYANDEEP  KAR Male No  65 65 UR  7  347.00  0.00  83.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001867678 MOUBONI  CHAKRABORTY Female No  66  2 66 EWS  11  346.00  84.00  81.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001820446 RAYAAN  DAS Male No  67 67 UR  7  346.00  0.00  87.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002063265 RUDRAGGI  SINGHA Female No  68 68 UR  18  346.00  0.00  84.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001205048 RISHITA  SHAW Female No  69 69 UR  22  345.00  0.00  91.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001119020 AVIPSA  MAITY Female No  70 70 UR  3  344.00  91.00  81.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank



Surendranath College,Kolkata

University of Calcutta Printed On: 09/08/2025 18:18.27

MERIT LIST

4 - Year - B.A (Hons/Hons. & Research) - Sociology

Ranking and Tie Break Rule: 

Merit Index: Aggregate Percentage Marks in Top 4 Subjects (Excluding (Environment Studies, Environmental Education))  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 1: Percentage Marks in (Sociology)  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 2: Percentage Marks in (English)  [10+2 Exam]

List Type: UR

Sl No Student Name GenderApplication No. Category PwD GMR** CMR *** Pref. 

No.

Merit 

Index

Tie Break 

Rule1

Tie Break 

Rule2

Tie Break 

Rule3

Tie Break 

Rule4

Tie Break 

Rule5

Tie Break 

Rule6

Tie Break 

Rule7

Tie Break 

Rule8

Tie Break 

Rule9

A001410550 ANKITA  DAS Female No  71  6 71 SC  4  344.00  0.00  78.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002340085 SOHAN  ALAM Male No  72 72 UR  2  343.00  0.00  81.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001931285 ARUNIMA  MUKHERJEE Female No  73 73 UR  4  341.00  92.00  77.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000365606 ANINDITA  DEY Female No  74 74 UR  7  341.00  91.00  87.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000481802 SURJAYAN  LAHIRI Male No  75 75 UR  4  341.00  91.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000752251 AYUSH  BISWAS Male No  76 76 UR  9  341.00  90.00  91.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001600048 SNIGDHA  ROUL Female No  77 77 UR  23  339.00  94.00  84.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001711005 SHREYASHI  GHOSH Female No  78 78 UR  12  338.00  61.00  87.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002056761 PIU  LAYEK Female No  79 79 UR  7  338.00  0.00  86.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000802040 ZAHBIA  FARAZ Female No  80 80 UR  8  337.00  90.00  79.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002140864 MOLLA ASHIK IMRAN Male No  81 81 UR  6  337.00  0.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001069817 NILAM  KHATUN Female No  81 82 UR  12  337.00  0.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001106445 SYED SAUGAT ALI Male No  82 83 UR  11  334.00  0.00  86.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000194369 PRONOMITA  KUNDU Female No  83 84 UR  10  334.00  0.00  78.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002166142 DHRUBAJYOTI  ADHIKARY Male No  84 85 UR  14  333.00  0.00  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000908719 ANISA  ALI Female No  85  2 86 OBC-A  2  332.00  87.00  89.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000052028 SULAGNA  DAS Female No  86  7 87 SC  4  332.00  75.00  82.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001065473 MANAMI  BANERJEE Female No  87 88 UR  17  332.00  0.00  52.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000303610 SAMADRITO  

CHAKRABORTY

Male No  88 89 UR  2  331.00  91.00  86.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000539680 BANANI  MONDAL Female No  89  8 90 SC  10  331.00  0.00  71.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000186314 ADITYA  NASKAR Male No  90  9 91 SC  5  330.00  88.00  78.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000094090 ARGHYADEEP  DUTTA Male No  91 92 UR  2  329.00  0.00  76.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000890383 RIMA  KORA Female No  92  1 93 ST  8  329.00  0.00  67.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001035445 MANAB  MALLICK Male No  93 94 UR  2  328.00  75.00  92.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001986815 ROMA  SA Female No  94  10 95 SC  15  328.00  0.00  91.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002318119 NIHARIKA  SINGH Female No  95 96 UR  7  327.00  90.00  77.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000766326 MAITRAYEE  BORAL Female No  96 97 UR  3  327.00  0.00  82.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000695421 UDITA  GHOSHAL Female No  97 98 UR  4  326.00  90.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002086340 MAYUKH  ADHIKARY Male No  98 99 UR  3  325.00  92.00  86.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000134114 ANSHI  PRASAD Female No  99  11 100 SC  2  324.00  89.00  85.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000907592 ANKAN  CHOWDHURY Male No  100 101 UR  4  324.00  82.00  81.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000155427 ALTHEA SHIREEN JOSEPH Female No  101 102 UR  4  323.00  75.00  84.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002324305 SREYA  MONDAL Female No  102  12 103 SC  22  323.00  0.00  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001316244 RATUL  MONDAL Male No  103  13 104 SC  22  321.00  82.00  76.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002143412 MAINAK  MAYRA Male No  104 105 UR  4  321.00  71.00  76.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000827127 SAMORPITA  PAL Female No  105  5 106 OBC-B  1  321.00  0.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001553527 RIYA  PARVIN Female No  106 107 UR  12  320.00  0.00  66.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001550824 DISAR MASUK ZAMAN Male No  107  3 108 OBC-A  5  319.00  0.00  78.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001672208 NIBEDITA  SINGHA Female No  107  14 109 SC  2  319.00  0.00  78.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000309587 NABHONIL  DHAR Male No  108 110 UR  11  319.00  0.00  76.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001525539 ADRIJA  DAS Female No  109  15 111 SC  8  318.00  82.00  88.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000197856 SANCHAITA  HALDER Female No  110  16 112 SC  15  318.00  0.00  87.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002373404 SRISHTI  DUTTA Female No  111  6 113 OBC-B  8  318.00  0.00  82.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000918209 DEBADRITA  SARKAR Female No  112 114 UR  8  318.00  0.00  81.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000368066 SUNANDA  BHUYAN Female No  113 115 UR  10  318.00  0.00  65.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001976772 NEHA  PRAMANICK Female No  114  7 116 OBC-B  8  316.00  75.00  77.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000548161 ARPAN  SHIT Male No  115  17 117 SC  15  316.00  0.00  84.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000810268 BIDISHA  SAHA Female No  116 118 UR  9  316.00  0.00  78.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001673792 ALAMEEN  FATEMA Female No  117 119 UR  14  315.00  0.00  75.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002092462 AMIO  SARKAR Male No  118  18 120 SC  12  315.00  0.00  71.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001106403 SHREYA  DAS Female No  119 121 UR  9  313.00  0.00  72.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000441296 IQRA  FIRDOUS Female No  120 122 UR  7  312.00  75.00  84.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000803600 SANKALPA  CHOWDHURY Male No  121 123 UR  4  310.00  82.00  75.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002230996 HARIPRASAD  DAS Male No  122  19 124 SC  14  310.00  0.00  97.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000819498 SRIYA  CHOUDHURY Female No  123 125 UR  17  310.00  0.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000732275 TANUSHREE  BOSE Female No  124 126 UR  9  310.00  0.00  58.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank



Surendranath College,Kolkata

University of Calcutta Printed On: 09/08/2025 18:18.27

MERIT LIST

4 - Year - B.A (Hons/Hons. & Research) - Sociology

Ranking and Tie Break Rule: 

Merit Index: Aggregate Percentage Marks in Top 4 Subjects (Excluding (Environment Studies, Environmental Education))  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 1: Percentage Marks in (Sociology)  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 2: Percentage Marks in (English)  [10+2 Exam]

List Type: UR

Sl No Student Name GenderApplication No. Category PwD GMR** CMR *** Pref. 

No.

Merit 

Index

Tie Break 

Rule1

Tie Break 

Rule2

Tie Break 

Rule3

Tie Break 

Rule4

Tie Break 

Rule5

Tie Break 

Rule6

Tie Break 

Rule7

Tie Break 

Rule8

Tie Break 

Rule9

A001650079 SUCHETA  DUTTA Female No  125 127 UR  5  309.00  80.00  85.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000780635 ANJELA  DAS Female No  126  20 128 SC  2  309.00  64.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001578646 FARGINA  MONDAL Female No  127 129 UR  13  309.00  0.00  83.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001428195 SNEHA  BISWAS Female No  128 130 UR  2  309.00  0.00  82.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001902877 SURAI  MAJHI Male No  129  2 131 ST  2  308.00  80.00  78.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000734856 SUHRITA  DAS Female No  130 132 UR  21  308.00  80.00  77.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000819823 SAGAR  DEBNATH Male No  131 133 UR  4  308.00  0.00  73.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002351900 SOHANA  ALAM Female No  132 134 UR  4  307.00  0.00  74.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000548490 KIRANMOY  MANDI Male No  133  3 135 ST  8  304.00  87.00  75.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000512313 ABYARTHA  DUTTA Male No  134 136 UR  3  303.00  73.00  81.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001528919 MONOJIT  DEY Male No  135 137 UR  3  303.00  0.00  78.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000200690 INJAMAMUL  SK Male No  136 138 UR  7  303.00  0.00  50.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001559409 TRISHA  BALA Female No  137  21 139 SC  14  301.00  0.00  75.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001248787 SWASTIKA  PAL Female No  138  8 140 OBC-B  7  300.00  0.00  72.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002269157 MADHURYA  BISWAS Male No  139 141 UR  6  300.00  0.00  69.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000827531 AMISHA  PAUL Female No  139  9 142 OBC-B  20  300.00  0.00  69.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000341859 BISHAL  DAS Male No  140  22 143 SC  13  299.00  73.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002160620 DAWA GYALTSEN GOLEY Male No  141  4 144 ST  1  297.00  83.00  75.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000113992 MANIDIPA  DAS Female No  142 145 UR  7  297.00  80.00  63.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002040224 SNEHA  SAHA Female No  143 146 UR  6  296.00  0.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000617856 RAI  DEY Female No  144 147 UR  3  296.00  0.00  66.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000161416 TANAY  KARMAKAR Male No  145 148 UR  16  295.00  85.00  69.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001753967 ANUSHKA  ROY Female No  146 149 UR  9  295.00  78.00  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000199395 RIZWANUR  RAHAMAN Male No  147 150 UR  5  295.00  0.00  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000032161 SWARNADIP  BANERJEE Male No  148 151 UR  5  294.00  79.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000138470 SANCHITA  SAMADDER Female No  149  23 152 SC  8  294.00  62.00  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001658584 ANANTIKA  SINGH Female No  150 153 UR  7  292.00  83.00  79.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000083880 JYOTI  SHAW Female No  151 154 UR  7  291.00  74.00  45.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A001160211 VYAN  DHALI Male No  152  24 155 SC  12  291.00  0.00  75.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002439607 TANUSHREE  PAIRA Female No  153  4 156 OBC-A  5  291.00  0.00  54.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001263170 AYAN  MUKHERJEE Male No  154 157 UR  7  290.00  0.00  87.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001202146 PARAM  MUKHERJEE Male No  155 158 UR  10  290.00  0.00  73.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000153571 JYOTI  SHAW Female No  156 159 UR  2  289.00  77.00  64.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001241440 SUBHANGEE  PANDEY Female No  157 160 UR  22  289.00  64.00  65.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001124517 AMIT  KUMAR Male No  158 161 UR  24  288.00  0.00  91.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000813926 RISHITA  DHARA Female No  159 162 UR  10  287.00  0.00  65.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000727534 KHUJASTA  JABEEN Female No  160 163 UR  4  286.00  80.00  67.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002135872 ZEBRAN  KHAN Male No  161 164 UR  22  286.00  76.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001589705 SOUMILI  DAS Female No  162  25 165 SC  8  286.00  65.00  77.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000102967 SOUMILI  SAMANTA Female No  163 166 UR  6  285.00  63.00  55.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000158418 JYOISMITA  CHAKRABORTY Female No  164 167 UR  2  285.00  0.00  75.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001543796 DEADREE  DAS Female No  165 168 UR  5  285.00  0.00  68.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000114771 SNEHA  DAS Female No  166  26 169 SC  4  284.00  0.00  81.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002090536 JINIYA  SAHA ROY Female No  167 170 UR  15  283.00  79.00  65.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001745476 PUJA  SHAH Female No  168 171 UR  2  283.00  73.00  75.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001783059 RINU  PARVEEN Female No  169 172 UR  6  283.00  72.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000176847 SNIGDHA  CHOWDHURY Female No  170  27 173 SC  3  283.00  61.00  76.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000855859 RIYA  DAS Female No  171  28 174 SC  5  283.00  0.00  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001127855 SHAMAYITA ROY 

CHOWDHURY

Female No  172 175 UR  8  281.00  80.00  71.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001357294 MANISHA  HALDER Female No  173 176 UR  10  279.00  0.00  75.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002303992 JAMES  GLADSON Male No  174 177 UR  3  276.00  79.00  66.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001708304 ABHIDITI  SARKAR Female No  175 178 UR  22  276.00  0.00  66.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001872517 SURYA SHEKHAR PANDIT Male No  176 179 UR  5  275.00  0.00  53.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001434015 MILDRED  DCOSTA Female No  177 180 UR  11  274.00  72.00  79.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001453247 DEBARATI  PRAMANIK Female No  178 181 UR  2  274.00  70.00  57.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001841143 ASHISH  BISWAS Male No  179 182 UR  1  274.00  0.00  86.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A001334247 SOUMOJIT  DEY Male No  180 183 UR  15  274.00  0.00  62.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000171056 DEEP  ROY Male No  181  29 184 SC  5  274.00  0.00  53.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000833069 ROHETA  DHANG Female No  182 185 UR  2  273.00  71.00  51.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000677270 MRINAL  SARDAR Male No  183  30 186 SC  2  273.00  0.00  53.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001163370 AVIJIT  MAJUMDAR Male No  184  31 187 SC  7  273.00  0.00  46.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000322147 SHREYA  PATEL Female No  185 188 UR  13  272.00  70.00  57.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001224082 MANJU SREE TUDU Female No  186  5 189 ST  6  272.00  0.00  76.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002273211 ANANYA  SOM Female No  187 190 UR  8  271.00  0.00  78.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001973072 SOUMYADIPTO  PAL Male No  188 191 UR  6  271.00  0.00  64.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001913475 RANJU  KUMARI Female No  189 192 UR  15  270.00  62.00  63.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001033085 NISHAT TAMANNA ALI Female No  190 193 UR  24  269.00  0.00  93.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001789024 SAJIA  HOSSAIN Female No  191 194 UR  10  269.00  0.00  58.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001617164 ALFEEA  NAAZ Female No  192 195 UR  12  268.00  0.00  78.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001136126 PAPIYA  KANDAR Female No  193 196 UR  1  268.00  0.00  73.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A001426789 MUSAHID  REJA Male No  194 197 UR  2  268.00  0.00  65.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001656359 ANUSKA  GHOSH Female No  194 198 UR  1  268.00  0.00  65.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000025797 TRISHA  MONDAL Female No  195 199 UR  6  268.00  0.00  52.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001877894 QAMAR  AZAM Male No  196  5 200 OBC-A  21  267.00  0.00  74.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000467977 DEVADRITA  SENGUPTA Female No  197 201 UR  11  266.00  0.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001668823 SAPTARSHI  MOOKERJEE Male No  198 202 UR  9  266.00  0.00  71.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001294809 PRIYANKA KUMARI SAH Female No  198 203 UR  5  266.00  0.00  71.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000530085 RISHABH  HALDAR Male No  199 204 UR  3  265.00  0.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000893952 HUMAIRA  KHAN Female No  200 205 UR  4  264.00  72.00  66.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001590898 PREM KUMAR DAS Male No  201 206 UR  1  263.00  0.00  86.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002050576 PARAMITA  DAS Female No  202 207 UR  6  262.00  0.00  51.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001752149 SAHANI  SAHEBA Female No  203 208 UR  20  261.00  0.00  66.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001503151 SRINIPA  ROY Female No  204 209 UR  23  261.00  0.00  52.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001175407 RAM  HANSDA Male No  205 210 UR  5  260.00  0.00  83.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A001173066 BHAGYASHREE  DAS Female No  206 211 UR  20  260.00  0.00  64.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000949230 SUHANI  THAKUR Female No  207 212 UR  3  257.00  0.00  71.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001548916 SUBHADEEP  MUKHERJEE Male No  208 213 UR  14  256.00  61.00  44.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001083095 JIGISHA NAG SARKAR Female No  209 214 UR  1  256.00  59.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002269621 ADRIJA  PAL Female No  210 215 UR  11  256.00  0.00  81.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001751079 VEDANT  SHARMA Male No  211 216 UR  8  256.00  0.00  73.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001574263 SANDEEPA  SHAW Female No  212 217 UR  8  256.00  0.00  64.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002094979 RIYANKA DUTTA BANIK Female No  213 218 UR  9  256.00  0.00  44.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000837177 CHAITALI  MONDAL Female No  214 219 UR  3  254.00  60.00  57.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001672850 ANISA  PARVIN Female No  215  6 220 OBC-A  13  254.00  0.00  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000064514 DISHA  YADAV Female No  216 221 UR  6  253.00  65.00  66.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001369807 NIDHI  PAUL Female No  217 222 UR  13  253.00  61.00  65.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000305182 SK AKRAM ALI Male No  218 223 UR  7  252.00  0.00  52.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001949511 ANKITA  MONDAL Female No  219 224 UR  2  250.00  0.00  44.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A001702530 PRADIPTA  MAJUMDER Female No  220 225 UR  1  246.00  60.00  54.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001660641 SUVAJIT  DAS Male No  221  32 226 SC  1  246.00  0.00  61.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001700947 PUJA  DATTA Female No  222 227 UR  11  245.00  0.00  47.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000998029 SNEHA  MODAK Female No  223  10 228 OBC-B  11  242.00  0.00  67.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002081362 JAYA  MONDAL Female No  224  33 229 SC  12  242.00  0.00  50.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001784665 ONEZA  KHATOON Female No  225 230 UR  6  241.00  60.00  56.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001500842 SAYANTANI  DUTTA Female No  226 231 UR  2  241.00  0.00  53.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000649426 KAULIN  DAS Male No  226 232 UR  8  241.00  0.00  53.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001399932 JYOTIRMOY  TUDU Male No  227  6 233 ST  9  240.00  56.00  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000318256 ADITI  OJHA Female No  228 234 UR  7  239.00  0.00  53.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000477913 ANUSHKA  PRADHAN Female No  229 235 UR  12  237.00  59.00  58.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000012265 TRISHA  CHOWDHURY Female No  230 236 UR  1  236.00  0.00  42.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000758688 RITU  MONDAL Female No  231 237 UR  3  234.00  0.00  63.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000919461 ANISHA  KHATUN Female No  232 238 UR  2  234.00  0.00  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A001423820 MITA  SARKAR Female No  233 239 UR  2  234.00  0.00  55.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001826925 MASOOD  HUSSAIN Male No  234 240 UR  3  233.00  0.00  65.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000065643 PRIYANSHI  ROY Female No  235 241 UR  6  232.00  57.00  44.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002309915 MD ASIF Male No  236 242 UR  18  232.00  0.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000196782 JISHU  BISWAS Male No  237  34 243 SC  16  230.00  65.00  58.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000664838 TRISHITA  ROY Female No  238 244 UR  12  230.00  60.00  62.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002054675 MARIA GORETTI GOMES Female No  239 245 UR  1  229.00  47.00  58.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001612237 SURYA  SARKHAL Male No  240 246 UR  5  229.00  0.00  62.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001592952 KABIR  TEWARI Male No  241 247 UR  17  227.00  0.00  78.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001561076 JOYRAM  BANIK Male No  242 248 UR  13  226.00  0.00  50.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000350491 TRISHA  MONDAL Female No  243 249 UR  2  223.00  0.00  66.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000338289 MD  SAHIL Male No  244 250 UR  5  223.00  0.00  43.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000787168 TAHURA  KHANUM Female No  245 251 UR  1  222.00  60.00  53.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000836994 SRESHTHA  CHATTERJEE Female No  246 252 UR  6  222.00  0.00  57.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000576869 KOYEL  BANERJEE Female No  247 253 UR  2  219.00  0.00  68.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001719022 SOHAM  MANDI Male No  248 254 UR  14  217.00  0.00  57.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002189016 KOYEL  HALDAR Female No  249  35 255 SC  6  215.00  0.00  50.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000980733 SAYANTANI  DAS Female No  250 256 UR  11  215.00  0.00  44.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002435002 KHADEM  SK Male No  251 257 UR  4  213.00  0.00  50.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001554563 SANIA  PRASAD Female No  252  11 258 OBC-B  4  211.00  56.00  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001107759 MAHESH  PANDEY Male No  253 259 UR  23  210.00  0.00  55.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001391746 SURASHREE  BAIDYA Female No  254 260 UR  14  210.00  0.00  52.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001548448 SUJAN  MALLICK Male No  255 261 UR  1  210.00  0.00  47.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000552219 RUPAM  DAS Male No  256 262 UR  22  206.00  0.00  46.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000340924 TITLI  KUNDU Female No  257 263 UR  11  205.00  61.00  48.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001331494 SAHIL KUMAR RAY Male No  258 264 UR  12  205.00  0.00  51.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002424585 PRITI RANI DAS Female No  259 265 UR  1  205.00  0.00  44.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002057351 MD ATIF AYAZ ANSARI Male No  260 266 UR  1  203.00  58.00  57.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A001766649 SUZANNE  DUTTA Female No  261 267 UR  6  201.00  0.00  45.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001949170 SANA  HUSSAIN Female No  262 268 UR  2  201.00  0.00  44.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001522976 ANKITA  ROY Female No  262 269 UR  6  201.00  0.00  44.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000503516 JAYA  JAISWARA Female No  263 270 UR  1  200.00  0.00  42.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002403825 SAKSHI  GUPTA Female No  264  3 271 EWS  9  188.00  58.00  44.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001790950 INDRAJIT  HALDER Male No  265  36 272 SC  2  179.00  0.00  43.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A001034741 SAIDUR RAHAMAN SHAIKH Male No  29  1 1 OBC-A  2  367.00  0.00  81.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000908719 ANISA  ALI Female No  85  2 2 OBC-A  2  332.00  87.00  89.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001550824 DISAR MASUK ZAMAN Male No  107  3 3 OBC-A  5  319.00  0.00  78.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002439607 TANUSHREE  PAIRA Female No  153  4 4 OBC-A  5  291.00  0.00  54.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001877894 QAMAR  AZAM Male No  196  5 5 OBC-A  21  267.00  0.00  74.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001672850 ANISA  PARVIN Female No  215  6 6 OBC-A  13  254.00  0.00  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A001734000 RIMI  DAS Female No  22  1 1 OBC-B  6  371.00  100.00  86.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001544803 ZYAN GAUHAR KHAN Male No  23  2 2 OBC-B  4  370.00  99.00  85.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000020768 SATHI  GAZI Female No  41  3 3 OBC-B  1  358.00  94.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001320971 PRIYASEE  MANDAL Female No  45  4 4 OBC-B  8  357.00  81.00  91.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000827127 SAMORPITA  PAL Female No  105  5 5 OBC-B  1  321.00  0.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002373404 SRISHTI  DUTTA Female No  111  6 6 OBC-B  8  318.00  0.00  82.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001976772 NEHA  PRAMANICK Female No  114  7 7 OBC-B  8  316.00  75.00  77.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001248787 SWASTIKA  PAL Female No  138  8 8 OBC-B  7  300.00  0.00  72.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000827531 AMISHA  PAUL Female No  139  9 9 OBC-B  20  300.00  0.00  69.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000998029 SNEHA  MODAK Female No  223  10 10 OBC-B  11  242.00  0.00  67.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001554563 SANIA  PRASAD Female No  252  11 11 OBC-B  4  211.00  56.00  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A001812167 MADHUMANTI  ROY Female No  34  1 1 SC  6  363.00  99.00  92.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002118279 ARPITA  RAM Female No  38  2 2 SC  8  362.00  0.00  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001644743 SULAGNA  DAS Female No  44  3 3 SC  8  357.00  90.00  88.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002174089 YASHNIKHA  SHAW Female No  62  4 4 SC  14  349.00  0.00  83.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000052729 SUBHAM  MITRA Male No  64  5 5 SC  7  347.00  91.00  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001410550 ANKITA  DAS Female No  71  6 6 SC  4  344.00  0.00  78.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000052028 SULAGNA  DAS Female No  86  7 7 SC  4  332.00  75.00  82.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000539680 BANANI  MONDAL Female No  89  8 8 SC  10  331.00  0.00  71.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000186314 ADITYA  NASKAR Male No  90  9 9 SC  5  330.00  88.00  78.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001986815 ROMA  SA Female No  94  10 10 SC  15  328.00  0.00  91.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000134114 ANSHI  PRASAD Female No  99  11 11 SC  2  324.00  89.00  85.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002324305 SREYA  MONDAL Female No  102  12 12 SC  22  323.00  0.00  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001316244 RATUL  MONDAL Male No  103  13 13 SC  22  321.00  82.00  76.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001672208 NIBEDITA  SINGHA Female No  107  14 14 SC  2  319.00  0.00  78.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A001525539 ADRIJA  DAS Female No  109  15 15 SC  8  318.00  82.00  88.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000197856 SANCHAITA  HALDER Female No  110  16 16 SC  15  318.00  0.00  87.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000548161 ARPAN  SHIT Male No  115  17 17 SC  15  316.00  0.00  84.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002092462 AMIO  SARKAR Male No  118  18 18 SC  12  315.00  0.00  71.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002230996 HARIPRASAD  DAS Male No  122  19 19 SC  14  310.00  0.00  97.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000780635 ANJELA  DAS Female No  126  20 20 SC  2  309.00  64.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001559409 TRISHA  BALA Female No  137  21 21 SC  14  301.00  0.00  75.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000341859 BISHAL  DAS Male No  140  22 22 SC  13  299.00  73.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000138470 SANCHITA  SAMADDER Female No  149  23 23 SC  8  294.00  62.00  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001160211 VYAN  DHALI Male No  152  24 24 SC  12  291.00  0.00  75.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001589705 SOUMILI  DAS Female No  162  25 25 SC  8  286.00  65.00  77.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000114771 SNEHA  DAS Female No  166  26 26 SC  4  284.00  0.00  81.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000176847 SNIGDHA  CHOWDHURY Female No  170  27 27 SC  3  283.00  61.00  76.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000855859 RIYA  DAS Female No  171  28 28 SC  5  283.00  0.00  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000171056 DEEP  ROY Male No  181  29 29 SC  5  274.00  0.00  53.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000677270 MRINAL  SARDAR Male No  183  30 30 SC  2  273.00  0.00  53.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001163370 AVIJIT  MAJUMDAR Male No  184  31 31 SC  7  273.00  0.00  46.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001660641 SUVAJIT  DAS Male No  221  32 32 SC  1  246.00  0.00  61.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002081362 JAYA  MONDAL Female No  224  33 33 SC  12  242.00  0.00  50.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000196782 JISHU  BISWAS Male No  237  34 34 SC  16  230.00  65.00  58.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002189016 KOYEL  HALDAR Female No  249  35 35 SC  6  215.00  0.00  50.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001790950 INDRAJIT  HALDER Male No  265  36 36 SC  2  179.00  0.00  43.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000890383 RIMA  KORA Female No  92  1 1 ST  8  329.00  0.00  67.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001902877 SURAI  MAJHI Male No  129  2 2 ST  2  308.00  80.00  78.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000548490 KIRANMOY  MANDI Male No  133  3 3 ST  8  304.00  87.00  75.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002160620 DAWA GYALTSEN GOLEY Male No  141  4 4 ST  1  297.00  83.00  75.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001224082 MANJU SREE TUDU Female No  186  5 5 ST  6  272.00  0.00  76.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001399932 JYOTIRMOY  TUDU Male No  227  6 6 ST  9  240.00  56.00  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000404997 PRATYUSHA  

CHAKRABORTY

Female No  11  1 1 EWS  5  383.00  90.00  93.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001867678 MOUBONI  CHAKRABORTY Female No  66  2 2 EWS  11  346.00  84.00  81.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002403825 SAKSHI  GUPTA Female No  264  3 3 EWS  9  188.00  58.00  44.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank


